Majorette

Deelnemer

Technisch Programma 1 - Jeugd
NK Birgit Jonkers
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Britt Smulders
Daniek Binnenmars
Lysanne ten Veen
Leanne Brummans
Esmee Aarden
Kirsten Oosterhuis
Elodie Luchies
Femke Heersmink
Jinke Onderstijn
Sanne de Jongh
Cherryl-Ann den Hamer
Suzanne Kaczmarek

Technisch Programma 2 - Jeugd
NK Angela Klaver
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Merle Klaassen
Eva Winters
Brittanique Baert
Alana Rolsma
Bente Basten

Technisch Programma 3 - Jeugd
NK Ezra Hansman

2
3

Lizan Hendrickx
Jade Kuiper

Uitslagen NK Majorette KNMO 2017

Jeugd

16-12-2017 Waalwijk

Juryleden:

Angelique Hees, Ria Spaan

Annelies van Kempen, Joyce van der Locht

Vereniging

Les Fleurs Stampersgat
Noriam Arundo Chaam
Juliana Den Ham

SDG Sint Jansklooster
MD Meijel

Les Fleurs Stampersgat
Twirlstars Gasselte
Desafio Emmen
Juliana Den Ham
Desafio Emmen
Irene-Lucia Beek

Unic Zaamslag

Unic Zaamslag

Desafio Emmen
Juliana Den Ham

SDG Sint Jansklooster
Glitters Prinsenbeek
Juliana Den Ham

MD Meijel

SDG Sint Jansklooster
Glitters Prinsenbeek
Juliana Den Ham

<t

KNM

KONINKLIJKE NEDERLANDSE
MUZIEK ORGANISATIE

Onderdeel

TP1 Jeugd
TP1 Jeugd
TP1 Jeugd
TP1 Jeugd
TP1 Jeugd
TP1 Jeugd
TP1 Jeugd
TP1 Jeugd
TP1 Jeugd
TP1 Jeugd
TP1 Jeugd
TP1 Jeugd
TP1 Jeugd

TP2 Jeugd
TP2 Jeugd
TP2 Jeugd
TP2 Jeugd
TP2 Jeugd
TP2 Jeugd

TP3 Jeugd
TP3 Jeugd
TP3 Jeugd

Jury Punten CT

la
la
la
la
la
1la
la
1la
la
1la
la
1la
1la

2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a

2a
2a
2a

86,80
86,40
85,40
85,20
85,00
84,80
84,40
82,20
82,00
81,80
80,80
78,80
77,40

85,00
84,80
84,60
84,40
83,60
80,80

83,60
83,40
83,00



Jeugd 1 Sterparade

NK Fleur de Vuijst
Elise Dekker

Eline Verdaasdonk
Isa Jouwsma
Fenne van de Ven
Svenja van Stekelenborg
Jade Voort

Fleur Segers

Nina de Jong
Jeugd 2 Sterparade

NK Jaidy van Deurzen
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Hadya Camara
Chayleen Aalderink
Rianne Beens
Jeugd 1-AP solo

NK Isa den Ouden

2  Guusje Wolters
3  Geertje de Jong
4  Karin Said

5  Saar Smolders
6  Ellen Bijker

7

8

9

Roos Westerbroek

2 Jayda Opdam

3 Charissa van Gelder
4 Lisa Luijkx

5  Eva Maria Zhyzhyn
6  Abigail Clarke

7

8

Noa Fleuren

Jeugd 1-AP duo

NK Britt Verhees, Tess Verhees

2  Lotte Kusters, Yade Mereboer

3 Jill Otte, Sarina Spruijt

Jeugd 1-AP ensemble

NK Sterre Smout, Anouk van Beek, Sophie Pijs

2 Marlin van den Elzen, Sophie Koenen, Lieke van de Wouw

Vlijt en Volharding Alphen
Younique Maasbree

Vlijt en Volharding Alphen
Desafio Emmen
Younique Maasbree

The Twilights Rijen
Juliana Den Ham
Younique Maasbree
Liberation Losser

Excelsior Zeilberg
Younique Maasbree
St. Remi Baarle-Nassau
Younique Maasbree
Younique Maasbree
Juliana Den Ham
Desafio Emmen
Liberation Losser
Desafio Emmen

Les Fleurs Stampersgat

The Wings Almere

Majofique Wezep

The Fantasy Kids Rucphen
Rotterdams Twirl Team Rotterdam
Expression Breda

Infinity Elburg

Elegance Nieuw-Bergen

Doskonale Breda
St. Remi Baarle-Nassau
Doskonale Breda

St. Cecilia Rijsbergen
W.I.K. Geffen

Jeugd 1 Sterparade
Jeugd 1 Sterparade
Jeugd 1 Sterparade
Jeugd 1 Sterparade
Jeugd 1 Sterparade
Jeugd 1 Sterparade
Jeugd 1 Sterparade
Jeugd 1 Sterparade
Jeugd 1 Sterparade

Jeugd 2 Sterparade
Jeugd 2 Sterparade
Jeugd 2 Sterparade
Jeugd 2 Sterparade
Jeugd 2 Sterparade
Jeugd 2 Sterparade
Jeugd 2 Sterparade
Jeugd 2 Sterparade
Jeugd 2 Sterparade

Jeugd 1-AP
Jeugd 1-AP
Jeugd 1-AP
Jeugd 1-AP
Jeugd 1-AP
Jeugd 1-AP
Jeugd 1-AP
Jeugd 1-AP

Jeugd 1-AP
Jeugd 1-AP
Jeugd 1-AP

Jeugd 1-AP
Jeugd 1-AP

3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a

4a
4a
4a
4a
4a
4a
4a
4a
4a
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8,50
8,40
8,30
8,10
8,00
7,90
7,70
7,60
7,30

8,50
8,30
8,20
8,00
7,90
7,80
7,70
7,60
7,50

82,60
81,60
80,40
78,10
77,90
77,30
75,80
73,60

78,80
76,90
73,00

73,30
72,70



Jeugd 1-AP team

NK Team A

2 team

3 team Nijntje

4 DTeam

5 team

6 team

Jeugd 1-AP groep

NK B-groep

2 Groep Superhelden
3 Dgroep

Jeugd 2-AP solo

NK Chloé Staes

Birgit Jonkers
Chayenna Baaij
Sara Rinaldi

Elvira Westerbroek
Destiny Willems
Femke Schlatkamp
Eleonora Vorgers
Kirsten Oosterhuis
Jennifer Knoppers
Angela Klaver
Fleur Litjens
Lanavan 't End
Kelie Kersten

15 Sophie Riddle
Jeugd 2-AP duo
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NK Hannah Koenen, Marit van Wanrooij

2 Liz Heeren, Lisa Moerings
3 Sanne Kusters, Amke Jansen
4  Elise Oost, Julia Lopes Neves

Doskonale Breda
W.I.K. Geffen

Juliana Den Ham

TSWB Etten-Leur
Elegance Nieuw-Bergen
Dynamix Coevorden

Les Fleurs Stampersgat
Juliana Den Ham
The Fantasy Kids Rucphen

St. Remi Baarle-Nassau

Les Fleurs Stampersgat

Expression Breda

Rotterdams Twirl Team Rotterdam
Infinity Elburg

Rotterdams Twirl Team Rotterdam
Excelsior Losser

N-joy Enschede

Twirlstars Gasselte

Revolution Delfzijl

Desafio Emmen

Elegance Nieuw-Bergen

N-joy Enschede

Explosion Beek

The Wings Almere

W.I.K. Geffen

The Fantasy Kids Rucphen
St. Remi Baarle-Nassau
Revolution Delfzijl

Jeugd 1-AP
Jeugd 1-AP
Jeugd 1-AP
Jeugd 1-AP
Jeugd 1-AP
Jeugd 1-AP

Jeugd 1-AP
Jeugd 1-AP
Jeugd 1-AP

Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP

Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
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76,00
75,80
74,80
74,60
72,20
72,10

83,50
81,50
81,30

84,70
84,30
80,60
79,60
79,20
77,90
77,60
77,60
76,60
76,40
76,20
75,60
75,20
74,00
72,60

80,30
79,50
78,60
77,10

CcT

CcT
cT
CcT

CT
CT
CT



Jeugd 2-AP ensemble

NK Laura van Hoof, Floor Daalmans, Britt Perdaems, Danique Bruggeman

2 Joyce Alarm,Jasmin Gol, Melinda Eikelboom

3 Kirsten Oosterhuis, Marit Oosterhuis, Daphne Lahuis, Jasmijn van der Heide
4  Roos van Wijk, Briana Stel, Susan Kremer

Jeugd 2-AP team

NK Team B

E team

C-team

B Team

B-team

team Country
Team Mickey's
team D

Team B

Jeugd 2-basis-AP groep
NK Groep Jungle

2  Team CRevolution / groep
3 groep

4  GroepB

Jeugd 3-basis-AP solo
NK Anouck van Ewijk
Veerle van Essen
Lauré Brinks
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Leonie Pluer

Jaél Kozemelj
Toschinka Thijs

Jadie Snijders

Karen Luis

Chayenne Rombouts
10 Chelomy Willems
Jeugd 3-basis-AP solo heren
NK Janero Luchies

O 00N O Ul & WN

Re-Creation Ossendrecht
De Bazuin Meppel
Twirlstars Gasselte
Follow Through Uithuizen

Dreamflash Schijf

The Fantasy Kids Rucphen
Rotterdams Twirl Team Rotterdam
St. Remi Baarle-Nassau

The Wings Almere

SDG Sint Jansklooster

Desafio Emmen

Star Light Elsloo

Sint Jan Meddo

De Volharding Deil
Revolution Delfzijl

The Starshines St. Willebrord
Sint Martinus Greffelkamp

De Volharding Deil

Noriam Arundo Chaam

Amicitia Musselkanaal

TSWB Etten-Leur

Rotterdams Twirl Team Rotterdam
The Fantasy Kids Rucphen

De Volharding Deil

Twirlstars Gasselte

Rotterdams Twirl Team Rotterdam
Rotterdams Twirl Team Rotterdam

Desafio Emmen

Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP

Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP
Jeugd 2-AP

Jeugd 2-basis-AP
Jeugd 2-basis-AP
Jeugd 2-basis-AP
Jeugd 2-basis-AP

Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP

Jeugd 3-basis-AP
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81,30
78,60
77,70
73,90

82,20
80,50
79,00
78,50
76,80
75,20
74,90
74,20
73,40

82,20
81,00
79,00
77,80

84,60
83,90
83,50
83,00
82,60
82,40
82,00
81,90
81,50
79,50

81,50

CT
CT
CT

CcT
cT
CcT

CcT

CT



Jeugd 3-midden-AP solo

NK
2
3
4
5

Nikki Vergouwen
Fee Hofman
Samantha Aarts
Dominque Brouwers
Sophie Werdekker

Jeugd 3-top-AP solo

NK

Kyra Kievit

Jeugd 3-basis-AP duo

NK
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Chloé Staes, Tess Moelands

Jaycee van Brenk, Fee Hofman

Sanne Bos, Simone Loonstra

Lien de Jong, Allison Schenk

Naomi Damen, Leonie Pluer

llonka Rinsma, Christa Tiekstra

Nikki Vergouwen, Dominque Brouwers
Vera Brinks, Lauré Brinks

Sara Rinaldi, Jaél Kozemelj

Alicia Lieshout, Cheyenne Thange
Chayenne Rombouts, Chelomy Willems

Jeugd 3-basis-AP ensemble

NK
2
3
4
5

Evi van Koulil, Sofie Goos, Annelore Daamen

Fenna Gommers, Aukje de Rijk, Nikki Gommers

Ezra Hansman, Gerina van Leusen, Natalia Korwin-Piotrowska
Britt Smulders, Melissa Timmermans, Linda Timmermans
Jade Kuiper, Alana Rolsma, Merle Klaassen

Jeugd 3-basis-AP team

NK
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Team B
B-Team2
Team A
team
B-team
team
Team C
Team C

TSWB Etten-Leur
De Volharding Deil
TSWB Etten-Leur
TSWB Etten-Leur
Explosion Beek

Rotterdams Twirl Team Rotterdam

St. Remi Baarle-Nassau

De Volharding Deil

Follow Through Uithuizen
Volharding Kampen

TSWB Etten-Leur

Woudklank Grootegast

TSWB Etten-Leur

Amicitia Musselkanaal

Rotterdams Twirl Team Rotterdam
Crescendo Harderwijk

Rotterdams Twirl Team Rotterdam

St. Cecilia Rijsbergen
Dreamflash Schijf

SDG Sint Jansklooster
Noriam Arundo Chaam
Juliana Den Ham

De Volharding Deil

T.0.P.I1.D.O. Wilbertoord
Dreamflash Schijf

Estrella's Sprundel

Rotterdams Twirl Team Rotterdam
Parcifal Brunssum

De Volharding Deil

Star Light Elsloo

Jeugd 3-midden-AP
Jeugd 3-midden-AP
Jeugd 3-midden-AP
Jeugd 3-midden-AP
Jeugd 3-midden-AP

Jeugd 3-top-AP

Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP

Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP

Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
Jeugd 3-basis-AP
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83,10
83,00
82,90
81,30
80,90

83,00

85,50
85,00
81,70
81,60
81,40
81,00
80,90
80,80
80,10
78,50
78,10

83,70
83,30
82,50
81,70
80,60

83,70
83,50
82,60
82,10
80,90
80,80
79,80
78,10

cT
CcT

cT

cT
CcT
cT

CT
CT
CT

cT



Jeugd 3-midden-AP team
NK B team

2 TeamB

Jeugd 1-2 Show Twirl solo
NK Leanne Brummans

2 Abigail Clarke

3 Chayenna Baaij
Jeugd 3 Show Twirl solo
NK Jalicha van Delft

2 Carlijn Maatjens

3 Juulke van Roy
Jeugd 1-2 Show Twirl team
NK B-Team

2 Team
3  team
4 team

TSWB Etten-Leur
Noriam Arundo Chaam

MD Meijel
Expression Breda
Expression Breda

Mobilé Bosschenhoofd
Mobilé Bosschenhoofd
Younique Maasbree

MD Meijel

Younique Maasbree
Mobilé Bosschenhoofd
Estrella's Sprundel

Jeugd 3-midden-AP
Jeugd 3-midden-AP

Jeugd 1-2 Show Twirl
Jeugd 1-2 Show Twirl
Jeugd 1-2 Show Twirl

Jeugd 3 Show Twirl
Jeugd 3 Show Twirl
Jeugd 3 Show Twirl

Jeugd 1-2 Show Twirl
Jeugd 1-2 Show Twirl
Jeugd 1-2 Show Twirl
Jeugd 1-2 Show Twirl
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85,50
82,10

68,70
66,45
65,95

75,05
71,85
67,15

68,10
67,65
65,95
65,35

cT
CcT

CcT
cT
CcT

CcT
cT
CcT

CcT
cT
CcT



